Quinnipiac District

Activities Sheet
January 15, 2020
A RAPPY AND REALTHY 2020 TO ALL.

There will be no Roundtable in April this year.

All Units:
e Quinnipiac Roundtables (HB Communication, North Haven) Sep.-May. -----------—--—- 2" Wed
e CYC Annual Council Volunteer Recognition Reception Jan 23 Thu
e Summer Camp Program Meeting Feb. 6 Thu
e Scout Sabbath Feb. 7 Fri
e Scout Sunday Feb. 9 Sun
e Camp Card Sale Workshop Feb. 20 Thu
e Game Dinner, Deer Lake Feb. 29 Sat
e University of Scouting, Foran H S , Milford Mar. 14 Sat.
e Wilderness First Aid, Deer Lake (must take both days) Mar. 14 & 28 -----------—--—--- Sat.
e Quinnipiac District Pinewood Derby Mar. 28 Sat.
e Scout Day at Maritime Aquarium, Norwalk Apr. 4 Sat.
e Fishing Derby, Deer Lake Apr. 4 Sat.
e Quinnipiac District Volunteer Recognition Dinner Apr. 19 Sun.
e Scouting Day at Fort Nathan Hale May 16-17 -----------—---- Fri.-Sun.
e Scouting for Food, Bag Drop-Off Nov. 7 Sat.
e Scouting for Food, Collection Nov. 14 Sat.
e Thanks-4-Giving Food Drive, Milford Nov. 13-15---------------- Fri.-Sun.
Scouts BSA:
e Arcoon Chapter, Order of the Arrow Meetings Sep.-May----------------- 34 Mon
e Achewon Chapter, Order of the Arrow Meetings Sep.-May----------------- 2" Mon
e Keewayden Chapter, Order of the Arrow Meetings Sep.-May------------------ 2" Tue.
e Merit Badge College - Lyman Hall H'S , Wallingford---Feb. 1, Feb 8, Feb. 22, Feb. 29, (Mar. 7 snow day) -- Sat.
e Rangemaster Training Session, CYC Office Mar. 1 Sun.
e Camp Sequassen Early Bird Deadline Apr. 15 Wed.
e Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills Training, (IOLS)(S11) — Hoyt ------------- Apr. 24-25 -----m-emeeee - Fri.-Sat.
e Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills Training, (IOLS)(S11) — Sequassen------ Oct. TBD -----------—--—-- Sat.-Sun.
Cub Scouts:
e Hike the Giant Apr. 18 Sat.
e District Pinewood Derby, Executive Auto Group North Haven ------------------- Mar. 28 Sat.
e Baloo Training — Basic Adult Leader Outdoor Orientation — Deer Lake -------- May 2-3 --------mmmeee- Sat.-Sun.
e Famoree May 15-17 -----------—--—- Fri.-Sun.
e Baloo Training — Basic Adult Leader Outdoor Orientation — Sequassen-------- Oct. TBD ----------------- Sat.-Sun.
Venturing, Sea Scouting, and Exploring:
e Venturing Officers’ Association Meeting Sep.-May------------------ 4% Tye
e Sea Scout Wardroom Sep.-Jun, --—----mmmmmmeee 2" Mon

For more information, please visit us at:

www.ctyankee.org
www.facebook.com/cycbsa

www.ctyankee.org/districts/quinnipiac

www.facebook.com/Quinnipiac-District-Connecticut-Yankee-Council-BSA-2398044 170229734
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